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           THE 2013 HARRY F. ANDERSON CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
                  September 28   Roberts Wesleyan College

                             WOMEN'S RACE - 5K
                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                  YEAR                                   MILE
   PLACE  PTS NAME                PLACE  SCHOOL                  TIME    PACE  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       1    1 Rachel Prutsman     JR  1  Roberts Wesleyan       17:46.8  5:44 
       2    2 Veronica Bujdos     SO  1  Gannon                 17:56.3  5:47 
       3    3 Gladys Kimutai      JR  2  NYIT                   18:00.2  5:48 
       4    4 Megan Hulton        JR  3  Roberts Wesleyan       18:16.0  5:53 
       5    5 Mackenzie Donahue   FR  1  Daemen                 18:29.2  5:58 
       6    6 Kimberly Mills      SR  1  Roberts Wesleyan       18:31.4  5:58 
       7    7 Cara Janeczko       SR  2  Cornell                18:32.3  5:59 
       8    8 Abbie Bideaux       FR  2  Cornell                18:34.5  5:59 
       9    9 Madeline Montague   FR  3  Cornell                18:37.8  6:00 
      10   10 Rachel Hutchinson   FR  4  Roberts Wesleyan       18:39.1  6:01 
      11   11 Catherine Knox      SO  2  Rochester              18:42.1  6:02 
      12   12 April Sablan        FR  5  Roberts Wesleyan       18:43.9  6:02 
      13   13 Kathleen Naeher     FR  6  Cornell                18:48.2  6:04 
      14   14 Hannah Taft         SR  3  Roberts Wesleyan       18:58.2  6:07 
      15   15 Elizabeth Stirling  SO  3  LIU Post               18:59.3  6:07 
      16   16 Lauren Lapointe     SR  4  Cornell                19:00.4  6:08 
      17   17 Gabrielle Libohan   SO  4  Nazareth               19:06.5  6:10 
      18   18 Julia Berkowicz     SO  5  Roberts Wesleyan       19:07.8  6:10 
      19   19 Rachel Strong       FR  7  Le Moyne               19:09.7  6:11 
      20   20 Hannah Rice         FR  8  Daemen                 19:10.1  6:11 
      21   21 Samantha Kitchen    FR  9  Rochester              19:10.6  6:11 
      22   22 Caitlin Breen       SR  5  Molloy                 19:13.2  6:12 
      23   23 Jennifer McLaughlin SR  6  LIU Post               19:14.1  6:12 
      24   24 Rachelle Sartori    SO  6  Ithaca                 19:17.1  6:13 
      25   25 Emily Francis       JR  4  Mercyhurst             19:19.8  6:14 
      26   26 Jennifer Klemenz    JR  5  Rochester              19:20.3  6:14 
      27   27 Victoria Stepanova  JR  6  Rochester              19:20.7  6:14 
      28   28 Leah Ferrara        SR  7  Cornell                19:21.7  6:14 
      29   29 Kate McCormick      SO  7  Cornell                19:22.7  6:15 
      30      Rachel Hust         JR  7  Roberts Wesleyan       19:32.0  6:18 
      31      Meghan McCormick    SO  8  Cornell                19:33.1  6:18 
      32   30 Caitlyn Garbarino   JR  8  Rochester              19:33.6  6:18 
      33   31 Jordan Weir         SO  9  Daemen                 19:34.2  6:18 
      34   32 Emily Reinhart      SR  8  Gannon                 19:35.2  6:19 
      35   33 Lauren Jamieson     SR  9  Nazareth               19:38.7  6:20 
      36      Ali Foote           JR  9  Cornell                19:39.8  6:20 
      37      Hannah Gaensler     SO 10  Roberts Wesleyan       19:41.4  6:21 
      38   34 Angelica Price      SR 10  LIU Post               19:45.1  6:22 
      39   35 Sarah Rocco         JR 10  Fredonia               19:47.2  6:23 
      40   36 Allison McDermott   JR 11  Gannon                 19:47.6  6:23 
      41      Julie Horwath       SR 11  Cornell                19:48.0  6:23 
      42      Vrinda Jagota       JR 12  Cornell                19:50.3  6:24 
      43      Ailis Clyne         FR 10  Cornell                19:50.6  6:24 
      44      Sarah Phelan        SR 12  Roberts Wesleyan       19:51.0  6:24 
      45   37 Katie Tresino       SO 11  Fredonia               19:51.5  6:24 
      46      Casey Phlegar       JR 13  Cornell                19:51.9  6:24 
      47      Brittany Ward       SO 12  Roberts Wesleyan       19:57.0  6:26 
      48   38 Rebecca Wheeling    SR 13  Mercyhurst             19:59.1  6:26 
      49      Erin Loughlin       SR 14  Cornell                20:01.4  6:27 
      50   39 Alissa Conti        SR 15  Fredonia               20:04.0  6:28 
      51   40 Anne Peterson       FR 11  Rochester              20:07.9  6:29 
      52   41 Emily Thompson      FR 12  Nazareth               20:09.9  6:30 
      53   42 Madeline Murray     FR 13  Rochester              20:10.7  6:30 
      54      Rachael Brush       JR 14  Roberts Wesleyan       20:13.0  6:31 
      55   43 Alexa Montegari     JR 15  LIU Post               20:13.5  6:31 
      56   44 Nicole Bubie        SO 13  Gannon                 20:14.3  6:31 
      57   45 Anastasia Diamond   JR 16  Ithaca                 20:18.0  6:33 
      58   46 Megan Schenk        SR 16  Ithaca                 20:18.5  6:33 
      59   47 Hannah Merrifield   FR 14  Gannon                 20:19.2  6:33 
      60   48 Sarah Chuzie        JR 17  Mercyhurst             20:19.7  6:33 
      61   49 Kara Hall           FR 15  Fredonia               20:20.2  6:33 
      62      Kellie Lawton       SO 14  Roberts Wesleyan       20:22.2  6:34 
      63      Kathryn Woodworth   JR 18  Rochester              20:22.9  6:34 
      64   50 Lauren Heitzhaus    SR 17  Nazareth               20:25.0  6:35 
      65   51 Kylie Reinholz      SO 15  Hilbert                20:26.3  6:35 
      66   52 Laura Hough         JR 19  Le Moyne               20:28.2  6:36 
      67   53 Avery Share         JR 20  William Smith          20:29.8  6:36 
      68      Gabriella Hernandez FR 16  Rochester              20:33.3  6:37 
      69   54 Rachel Crosley      JR 21  Le Moyne               20:35.2  6:38 
      70   55 Ellen Grenen        JR 22  William Smith          20:36.0  6:38 
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      71   56 Julia Johnson       FR 17  Fredonia               20:36.2  6:38 
      72   57 Lauren Kotas        SO 16  Fredonia               20:36.6  6:39 
      73   58 Emily Quast         SO 17  D'Youville             20:37.0  6:39 
      74   59 Hillary Sullivan    JR 23  Mercyhurst             20:37.7  6:39 
      75      Rachel Putman       JR 24  Roberts Wesleyan       20:40.9  6:40 
      76   60 Tracie Forrester    JR 25  Alfred                 20:41.4  6:40 
      77      Carrie Gulvin       SR 18  Rochester              20:41.9  6:40 
      78   61 Emily Krakowski     SO 18  Ithaca                 20:43.2  6:41 
      79   62 Kelly Vincent       FR 18  Fredonia               20:43.8  6:41 
      80   63 Blair Meeson        SO 19  Nazareth               20:44.7  6:41 
      81      Mary Pelkowski      FR 19  Roberts Wesleyan       20:45.1  6:41 
      82   64 Mary Mancuso        SR 19  Mercyhurst             20:45.5  6:41 
      83      Kayleigh Lavender   FR 20  Cornell                20:46.6  6:42 
      84   65 Brooke Nolan        SO 20  Daemen                 20:47.2  6:42 
      85   66 Michaela Gildemeyer JR 26  Nazareth               20:47.7  6:42 
      86   67 Dominique Laplant   SO 21  Le Moyne               20:49.2  6:43 
      87   68 Katharine Ward      SO 22  Le Moyne               20:51.5  6:43 
      88   69 Shaylyn Stehl       JR 27  LIU Post               20:52.4  6:44 
      89   70 Rebecca Reichbaum   JR 28  Mercyhurst             20:54.1  6:44 
      90   71 Noelle Thompson     JR 29  Daemen                 20:54.7  6:44 
      91   72 Kailyn Bentley      SR 20  Gannon                 21:00.6  6:46 
      92   73 Natalie Richard     SO 23  Gannon                 21:02.3  6:47 
      93   74 Melanie Fiume       SO 24  NYIT                   21:03.1  6:47 
      94   75 Meghan Gaucher      SR 21  William Smith          21:03.7  6:47 
      95   76 Brittany Denton     FR 21  Daemen                 21:05.3  6:48 
      96      Katherine Thomas    SR 22  Rochester              21:06.7  6:48 
      97   77 Colleen Vaughn      SO 25  Ithaca                 21:07.1  6:48 
      98      Abigail Monroe      FR 22  Roberts Wesleyan       21:07.5  6:48 
      99   78 Gaia Bouchard-Hall  FR 23  Ithaca                 21:08.0  6:49 
     100   79 Kassie Lathrop      JR 30  Nazareth               21:09.0  6:49 
     101   80 Mary Hartford       JR 31  Ithaca                 21:10.2  6:49 
     102      Jamie DiSalvo       FR 24  Nazareth               21:10.8  6:50 
     103   81 Gina Dorso          SO 26  NYIT                   21:15.9  6:51 
     104      Kim Demjanenko      FR 25  Gannon                 21:17.7  6:52 
     105      Emma Boyd           FR 26  Ithaca                 21:18.6  6:52 
     106      Kennedy Lewandowski FR 27  Roberts Wesleyan       21:23.5  6:54 
     107   82 marielle verni      SR 23  William Smith          21:24.7  6:54 
     108   83 Sloane Russ         SO 27  Molloy                 21:27.1  6:55 
     109   84 Mary Kubinski       FR 28  William Smith          21:28.7  6:55 
     110      Meleana Spera       JR 32  Nazareth               21:30.7  6:56 
     111      Alexandra Stewart   SR 24  Roberts Wesleyan       21:31.2  6:56 
     112      Kelly Maloney       FR 29  Nazareth               21:32.1  6:56 
     113   85 Jessica Wiking      JR 33  LIU Post               21:33.4  6:57 
     114      Lindsay Rynders     SR 25  Fredonia               21:34.6  6:57 
     115   86 Allison Pajak       SO 28  Daemen                 21:35.0  6:57 
     116      Emily Vosburg       FR 30  Ithaca                 21:37.2  6:58 
     117      Rachel Doane        SO 29  Ithaca                 21:39.8  6:59 
     118   87 Maria Fusco         JR 34  D'Youville             21:40.8  6:59 
     119   88 Cristina Volpini    SO 30  Medaille               21:43.6  7:00 
     120   89 Elena Doctor        FR 31  Le Moyne               21:46.1  7:01 
     121   90 Sara McLaughlin     SR 26  LIU Post               21:46.6  7:01 
     122   91 Roseanne Sparacino  JR 35  Medaille               21:50.6  7:02 
     123      Stephanie Matteson  JR 36  Gannon                 21:51.6  7:03 
     124      Anya Joynt          SO 31  Rochester              21:54.0  7:03 
     125      Sarah Maguire       FR 32  Gannon                 21:54.6  7:04 
     126   92 Katherine Pinkes    FR 33  William Smith          21:55.2  7:04 
     127   93 Catherine Lasda     FR 34  Le Moyne               22:04.8  7:07 
     128      Laura Quercia       JR 37  Le Moyne               22:05.2  7:07 
     129      Rebecca Rogers      SO 32  Roberts Wesleyan       22:05.8  7:07 
     130      Laura Hess          JR 38  Fredonia               22:07.2  7:08 
     131   94 Abigail Hampson     FR 35  Alfred                 22:09.3  7:08 
     132   95 Megan Mohney        JR 39  William Smith          22:11.5  7:09 
     133      Caroline Seybold    SO 33  William Smith          22:15.3  7:10 
     134   96 Shannon Ellis       SO 34  Hilbert                22:19.0  7:11 
     135   97 Amanda Marley       SR 27  Mercyhurst             22:26.9  7:14 
     136   98 Claire Whalen       FR 36  Medaille               22:27.3  7:14 
     137      Julia Yurkovic      JR 40  Rochester              22:27.8  7:14 
     138      Melissa Haggerty    SR 28  William Smith          22:28.4  7:14 
     139   99 Morgan Flick        SO 35  Alfred                 22:29.4  7:15 
     140      Virginia Kamide     SO 36  Mercyhurst             22:30.1  7:15 
     141  100 Brenna Darby        JR 41  Molloy                 22:31.6  7:16 
     142      Emily Roesch        FR 37  Gannon                 22:38.7  7:18 
     143  101 Emily Poole         SO 37  Alfred                 22:42.2  7:19 
     144      Tori Burchill       JR 42  Nazareth               22:45.8  7:20 
     145      Abby Hansgen        SO 38  Gannon                 22:46.1  7:20 
     146      Olivia Schrock      SO 39  Pitt.-Bradford         22:46.5  7:20 
     147  102 Leah Senecal        SR 29  Medaille               22:46.9  7:20 
     148      Meredith Nugent     SO 40  Fredonia               22:47.4  7:21 
     149      Kathryn VanDerSloot FR 38  Rochester              22:59.0  7:24 
     150  103 Amanda Vetter       FR 39  D'Youville             22:59.7  7:25 
     151  104 Katherine Vetter    FR 40  D'Youville             23:00.4  7:25 
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     152      Caitlyn Minihane    FR 41  Fredonia               23:04.4  7:26 
     153      Carly Petroski      JR 43  William Smith          23:11.8  7:28 
     154  105 Katelyn Buck        FR 42  D'Youville             23:13.0  7:29 
     155  106 Taisha St Jean      FR 43  Medaille               23:13.4  7:29 
     156  107 Jennifer Cheatom    FR 44  Hilbert                23:13.8  7:29 
     157      Ali Gunns           SR 30  Gannon                 23:14.2  7:29 
     158  108 Corine Pettit       SR 31  Alfred                 23:26.8  7:33 
     159      Anna Polaski        SR 32  Mercyhurst             23:30.1  7:34 
     160  109 Marissa Colburn     FR 45  Alfred                 23:35.7  7:36 
     161      Rachel Piselli      FR 46  Pitt.-Bradford         23:41.2  7:38 
     162      Chelsea Maloney     SR 33  William Smith          23:47.1  7:40 
     163  110 Miranda Reimondo    SO 41  Hilbert                23:50.3  7:41 
     164  111 Ashley Wiedema      SO 42  Medaille               23:55.5  7:43 
     165  112 Tara Caples         JR 44  Medaille               23:56.0  7:43 
     166      Megan Foster        JR 45  Pitt.-Bradford         24:03.0  7:45 
     167      amanda moore        SO 43  Mercyhurst             24:04.3  7:45 
     168  113 Shekeila Campbell   SR 34  NYIT                   24:04.6  7:45 
     169  114 Mary Hutchinson     JR 46  Molloy                 24:05.0  7:46 
     170      Abigail Foresti     SR 35  Roberts Wesleyan       24:06.3  7:46 
     171      Lauren Truby        JR 47  Fredonia               24:07.4  7:46 
     172  115 Stephanie Meyer     JR 48  Molloy                 24:09.3  7:47 
     173      Melissa Holloway    SO 44  Rochester              24:12.5  7:48 
     174      Andrea Mancuso      FR 47  Gannon                 24:17.3  7:50 
     175      Cara Goslowski      SR 36  William Smith          24:21.3  7:51 
     176      Morgan Urbanek      FR 48  Daemen                 24:28.8  7:53 
     177  116 Kristen McMurtree   FR 49  D'Youville             24:30.8  7:54 
     178      Eleanor Heinrich    FR 50  William Smith          24:58.8  8:03 
     179      Madeline Balman     SO 45  William Smith          25:10.4  8:07 
     180  117 Lia Matz            SO 46  NYIT                   25:16.8  8:09 
     181  118 Candice Price       JR 49  D'Youville             25:17.6  8:09 
     182      Olivia Corder       FR 51  Roberts Wesleyan       25:20.8  8:10 
     183      Emily Victor        JR 50  Medaille               25:28.7  8:13 
     184      Allison Stang       JR 51  Medaille               25:41.7  8:17 
     185      Nicole Hill         FR 52  D'Youville             25:50.8  8:20 
     186      Alycia Andolina     FR 53  Nazareth               25:55.1  8:21 
     187      Jennifer Bartlett   SR 37  William Smith          26:10.9  8:26 
     188  119 Casandra Abrams     FR 54  Alfred                 26:14.0  8:27 
     189  120 Rhiana Conger       SR 38  Molloy                 26:14.4  8:27 
     190  121 Anna Giglio         FR 55  Hilbert                26:22.0  8:30 
     191      Maggie Wiles        FR 56  Medaille               26:24.8  8:31 
     192  122 Lauren Boglino      FR 57  Molloy                 27:05.2  8:44 
     193  123 Crystal Hailey      SO 47  Hilbert                27:30.6  8:52 
     194      Megan Prowse        FR 58  D'Youville             27:55.8  9:00 
     195      Lauren Shingledecke SR 39  Mercyhurst             27:56.7  9:00 
     196  124 Paige Goerke        FR 59  Hilbert                30:46.7  9:55 
     197      Kelly Mergenhagen   FR 60  Hilbert                30:58.9  9:59 
     198      Chelsea Gernhardt   SO 48  Pitt.-Bradford         31:37.8 10:11 
     199      Julie Rouleau       SO 49  Hilbert                33:11.3 10:41 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                TEAM SCORES
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    33  Roberts Wesleyan          (18:23.5  91:57.2 0:57.1)
========================================
  1      1  Rachel Prutsman        JR    17:46.8
  2      4  Megan Hulton           JR    18:16.0
  3      6  Kimberly Mills         SR    18:31.4
  4     10  Rachel Hutchinson      FR    18:39.1
  5     12  April Sablan           FR    18:43.9
  6   ( 14) Hannah Taft            SR    18:58.2
  7   ( 18) Julia Berkowicz        SO    19:07.8

  2.    53  Cornell                   (18:42.7  93:33.2 0:28.1)
========================================
  1      7  Cara Janeczko          SR    18:32.3
  2      8  Abbie Bideaux          FR    18:34.5
  3      9  Madeline Montague      FR    18:37.8
  4     13  Kathleen Naeher        FR    18:48.2
  5     16  Lauren Lapointe        SR    19:00.4
  6   ( 28) Leah Ferrara           SR    19:21.7
  7   ( 29) Kate McCormick         SO    19:22.7

  3.   115  Rochester                 (19:13.5  96:07.3 0:51.5)
========================================
  1     11  Catherine Knox         SO    18:42.1
  2     21  Samantha Kitchen       FR    19:10.6
  3     26  Jennifer Klemenz       JR    19:20.3
  4     27  Victoria Stepanova     JR    19:20.7



AndersonWomen.htm[11/26/2013 10:18:36 AM]

  5     30  Caitlyn Garbarino      JR    19:33.6
  6   ( 40) Anne Peterson          FR    20:07.9
  7   ( 42) Madeline Murray        FR    20:10.7

  4.   161  Gannon                    (19:34.6  97:52.6 2:22.9)
========================================
  1      2  Veronica Bujdos        SO    17:56.3
  2     32  Emily Reinhart         SR    19:35.2
  3     36  Allison McDermott      JR    19:47.6
  4     44  Nicole Bubie           SO    20:14.3
  5     47  Hannah Merrifield      FR    20:19.2
  6   ( 72) Kailyn Bentley         SR    21:00.6
  7   ( 73) Natalie Richard        SO    21:02.3

  5.   184  LIU Post                  (19:48.9  99:04.4 1:53.1)
========================================
  1     15  Elizabeth Stirling     SO    18:59.3
  2     23  Jennifer McLaughlin    SR    19:14.1
  3     34  Angelica Price         SR    19:45.1
  4     43  Alexa Montegari        JR    20:13.5
  5     69  Shaylyn Stehl          JR    20:52.4
  6   ( 85) Jessica Wiking         JR    21:33.4
  7   ( 90) Sara McLaughlin        SR    21:46.6

  6.   192  Daemen                    (19:47.1  98:55.4 2:25.5)
========================================
  1      5  Mackenzie Donahue      FR    18:29.2
  2     20  Hannah Rice            FR    19:10.1
  3     31  Jordan Weir            SO    19:34.2
  4     65  Brooke Nolan           SO    20:47.2
  5     71  Noelle Thompson        JR    20:54.7
  6   ( 76) Brittany Denton        FR    21:05.3
  7   ( 86) Allison Pajak          SO    21:35.0

  7.   204  Nazareth                  (20:01.0  100:04.8 1:38.2)
========================================
  1     17  Gabrielle Libohan      SO    19:06.5
  2     33  Lauren Jamieson        SR    19:38.7
  3     41  Emily Thompson         FR    20:09.9
  4     50  Lauren Heitzhaus       SR    20:25.0
  5     63  Blair Meeson           SO    20:44.7
  6   ( 66) Michaela Gildemeyer    JR    20:47.7
  7   ( 79) Kassie Lathrop         JR    21:09.0

  8.   216  Fredonia                  (20:07.9  100:39.1 0:49.0)
========================================
  1     35  Sarah Rocco            JR    19:47.2
  2     37  Katie Tresino          SO    19:51.5
  3     39  Alissa Conti           SR    20:04.0
  4     49  Kara Hall              FR    20:20.2
  5     56  Julia Johnson          FR    20:36.2
  6   ( 57) Lauren Kotas           SO    20:36.6
  7   ( 62) Kelly Vincent          FR    20:43.8

  9.   234  Mercyhurst                (20:12.4  101:01.8 1:25.7)
========================================
  1     25  Emily Francis          JR    19:19.8
  2     38  Rebecca Wheeling       SR    19:59.1
  3     48  Sarah Chuzie           JR    20:19.7
  4     59  Hillary Sullivan       JR    20:37.7
  5     64  Mary Mancuso           SR    20:45.5
  6   ( 70) Rebecca Reichbaum      JR    20:54.1
  7   ( 97) Amanda Marley          SR    22:26.9

 10.   253  Ithaca                    (20:20.8  101:43.9 1:50.0)
========================================
  1     24  Rachelle Sartori       SO    19:17.1
  2     45  Anastasia Diamond      JR    20:18.0
  3     46  Megan Schenk           SR    20:18.5
  4     61  Emily Krakowski        SO    20:43.2
  5     77  Colleen Vaughn         SO    21:07.1
  6   ( 78) Gaia Bouchard-Hall     FR    21:08.0
  7   ( 80) Mary Hartford          JR    21:10.2

 11.   260  Le Moyne                  (20:22.8  101:53.8 1:41.8)
========================================
  1     19  Rachel Strong          FR    19:09.7
  2     52  Laura Hough            JR    20:28.2
  3     54  Rachel Crosley         JR    20:35.2
  4     67  Dominique Laplant      SO    20:49.2
  5     68  Katharine Ward         SO    20:51.5
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  6   ( 89) Elena Doctor           FR    21:46.1
  7   ( 93) Catherine Lasda        FR    22:04.8

 12.   349  William Smith             (21:00.6  105:02.9 0:58.9)
========================================
  1     53  Avery Share            JR    20:29.8
  2     55  Ellen Grenen           JR    20:36.0
  3     75  Meghan Gaucher         SR    21:03.7
  4     82  marielle verni         SR    21:24.7
  5     84  Mary Kubinski          FR    21:28.7
  6   ( 92) Katherine Pinkes       FR    21:55.2
  7   ( 95) Megan Mohney           JR    22:11.5

 13.   388  NYIT                      (21:56.2  109:40.6 7:16.6)
========================================
  1      3  Gladys Kimutai         JR    18:00.2
  2     74  Melanie Fiume          SO    21:03.1
  3     81  Gina Dorso             SO    21:15.9
  4    113  Shekeila Campbell      SR    24:04.6
  5    117  Lia Matz               SO    25:16.8

 14.   434  Molloy                    (22:17.3  111:26.2 4:56.1)
========================================
  1     22  Caitlin Breen          SR    19:13.2
  2     83  Sloane Russ            SO    21:27.1
  3    100  Brenna Darby           JR    22:31.6
  4    114  Mary Hutchinson        JR    24:05.0
  5    115  Stephanie Meyer        JR    24:09.3
  6   (120) Rhiana Conger          SR    26:14.4
  7   (122) Lauren Boglino         FR    27:05.2

 15.   457  D'Youville                (22:18.2  111:30.9 2:36.0)
========================================
  1     58  Emily Quast            SO    20:37.0
  2     87  Maria Fusco            JR    21:40.8
  3    103  Amanda Vetter          FR    22:59.7
  4    104  Katherine Vetter       FR    23:00.4
  5    105  Katelyn Buck           FR    23:13.0
  6   (116) Kristen McMurtree      FR    24:30.8
  7   (118) Candice Price          JR    25:17.6

 16.   462  Alfred                    (22:17.9  111:29.1 2:45.4)
========================================
  1     60  Tracie Forrester       JR    20:41.4
  2     94  Abigail Hampson        FR    22:09.3
  3     99  Morgan Flick           SO    22:29.4
  4    101  Emily Poole            SO    22:42.2
  5    108  Corine Pettit          SR    23:26.8
  6   (109) Marissa Colburn        FR    23:35.7
  7   (119) Casandra Abrams        FR    26:14.0

 17.   485  Hilbert                   (23:14.3  116:11.4 5:55.7)
========================================
  1     51  Kylie Reinholz         SO    20:26.3
  2     96  Shannon Ellis          SO    22:19.0
  3    107  Jennifer Cheatom       FR    23:13.8
  4    110  Miranda Reimondo       SO    23:50.3
  5    121  Anna Giglio            FR    26:22.0
  6   (123) Crystal Hailey         SO    27:30.6
  7   (124) Paige Goerke           FR    30:46.7

 17.   485  Medaille                  (22:24.4  112:01.8 1:29.8)
========================================
  1     88  Cristina Volpini       SO    21:43.6
  2     91  Roseanne Sparacino     JR    21:50.6
  3     98  Claire Whalen          FR    22:27.3
  4    102  Leah Senecal           SR    22:46.9
  5    106  Taisha St Jean         FR    23:13.4
  6   (111) Ashley Wiedema         SO    23:55.5
  7   (112) Tara Caples            JR    23:56.0
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           THE 2013 HARRY F. ANDERSON CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
                  September 28   Roberts Wesleyan College

                              MENS RACE - 8K
                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                  YEAR                                     MILE
   PLACE  PTS NAME                PLACE  SCHOOL                    TIME    PACE  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       1    1 Enock Bor           SO  1  Roberts Wesleyan         25:39.4  5:10 
       2    2 Michael Scott       FR  1  LIU Post                 25:53.8  5:13 
       3    3 Matthew O'Keefe     SR  1  LIU Post                 26:03.1  5:15 
       4    4 Jacob Griffin       SR  2  Mercyhurst               26:06.7  5:16 
       5    5 Kevin Brown         JR  1  Roberts Wesleyan         26:13.1  5:17 
       6    6 Justin Bender       SO  2  Roberts Wesleyan         26:14.5  5:17 
       7      Matthew Hussey             Unattached               26:15.0  5:17 
       8    7 Paul Schwan         JR  2  Mercyhurst               26:22.0  5:19 
       9    8 Michael Darnell     SO  3  Molloy                   26:25.4  5:19 
      10    9 Joseph Lasher       JR  3  LIU Post                 26:28.3  5:20 
      11   10 Keith Pease         FR  2  Roberts Wesleyan         26:32.4  5:21 
      12   11 Thomas Rodger       SO  4  Roberts Wesleyan         26:39.5  5:22 
      13   12 Jacob Eneix         FR  3  Mercyhurst               26:46.0  5:24 
      14   13 Conor Gallagher     SO  5  Molloy                   26:47.6  5:24 
      15   14 Luke Merz           SR  3  Molloy                   26:49.5  5:24 
      16   15 Matthew Cregan      FR  4  Daemen                   26:52.6  5:25 
      17   16 Matt Fedrizzi       SR  4  Nazareth                 26:53.0  5:25 
      18   17 Adam Walker         SR  5  Gannon                   26:55.8  5:26 
      19   18 Steven Arnone       SO  6  LIU Post                 26:59.9  5:26 
      20   19 Thomas Speicher     SR  6  LIU Post                 27:06.3  5:28 
      21   20 Tom Ruppel          FR  5  NYIT                     27:10.0  5:28 
      22   21 Matthew Watson      FR  6  Roberts Wesleyan         27:11.0  5:29 
      23   22 Jed Kovalovsky      JR  4  Fredonia                 27:12.5  5:29 
      24   23 Anthony Amroski     FR  7  Mercyhurst               27:16.4  5:30 
      25   24 Justin Roncaioli    SR  7  Rochester                27:21.2  5:31 
      26   25 Cody Martini        FR  8  Fredonia                 27:23.8  5:31 
      27   26 Tyler McGarvey      FR  9  LIU Post                 27:26.2  5:32 
      28   27 Jeremy Rushok       SO  7  Daemen                   27:26.7  5:32 
      29   28 Jonathan Cyganik    SR  8  Rochester                27:27.5  5:32 
      30   29 Zachery Eustance    JR  5  Daemen                   27:30.8  5:33 
      31   30 Jamie Hospers       SR  9  Rochester                27:33.6  5:33 
      32   31 Kevin Dixon         FR 10  Alfred                   27:34.5  5:33 
      33   32 Kyle Smith          FR 11  Rochester                27:39.5  5:34 
      34   33 Brian Svoboda       JR  6  Gannon                   27:42.4  5:35 
      35   34 Mike Marrero        SR 10  Le Moyne                 27:50.8  5:37 
      36   35 Andrew Keene        SR 11  Rochester                27:54.1  5:37 
      37   36 Shawn Wiler         FR 12  Mercyhurst Northeast     27:55.0  5:37 
      38   37 Ryan Brizzolara     SO  8  Roberts Wesleyan         27:56.2  5:38 
      39   38 Aaron Sadholz       SO  9  Rochester                27:58.0  5:38 
      40   39 Eric Boring         JR  7  Gannon                   27:59.4  5:38 
      41   40 Matthew Silver      FR 13  D'Youville               28:02.7  5:39 
      42   41 Ethan Osborne       FR 14  Nazareth                 28:04.1  5:39 
      43   42 Matt Prohaska       FR 15  Rochester                28:04.8  5:39 
      44      Mike Ricci          SR 12  Rochester                28:05.9  5:40 
      45   43 Cal Hayward         SR 13  Fredonia                 28:07.7  5:40 
      46   44 Zaccary Ekdahl      JR  8  Daemen                   28:08.1  5:40 
      47      Sam Kwak            JR  9  Rochester                28:09.7  5:40 
      48   45 Robert Cooper       FR 16  Fredonia                 28:10.1  5:40 
      49   46 Michael Williamson  SR 14  Mercyhurst               28:10.9  5:41 
      50      Dan Nolte           FR 17  Rochester                28:12.0  5:41 
      51      Jordan Roseland     SO 10  Roberts Wesleyan         28:12.7  5:41 
      52      Jake Greenberg      FR 18  Rochester                28:19.0  5:42 
      53   47 Eric Haslbauer      SO 11  Molloy                   28:21.1  5:43 
      54   48 Shane Martensen     FR 19  Molloy                   28:22.4  5:43 
      55   49 Patrick Shenal      FR 20  Fredonia                 28:23.4  5:43 
      56   50 Christopher Liatti  FR 21  Mercyhurst               28:24.7  5:43 
      57   51 Adam Zinger         SO 12  Le Moyne                 28:27.3  5:44 
      58   52 Jonmichael Knapp    SO 13  Fredonia                 28:30.6  5:45 
      59   53 Weston Traub        SR 15  Hobart                   28:32.8  5:45 
      60   54 Nigel Cordulla      FR 22  Daemen                   28:34.0  5:45 
      61   55 Brandon Rebert      JR 10  Medaille                 28:34.9  5:45 
      62   56 Alec Raynor         SR 16  Gannon                   28:35.9  5:46 
      63      Joseph DiFabio      SO 14  Rochester                28:39.7  5:46 
      64      Dasan Telford       FR 23  Rochester                28:43.4  5:47 
      65   57 Tyler Mack          FR 24  NYIT                     28:46.1  5:48 
      66   58 Sean Turner         FR 25  Medaille                 28:46.9  5:48 
      67   59 Patrick Neureuter   SO 15  Nazareth                 28:48.3  5:48 
      68   60 Ethan Dinan         SR 17  Daemen                   28:50.1  5:49 
      69   61 Vincent Melia       SO 16  Fredonia                 28:50.5  5:49 
      70   62 Jesse Schaffer      FR 26  Hobart                   28:51.0  5:49 
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      71   63 Drew Tordella       SR 18  Gannon                   28:52.8  5:49 
      72   64 Matthew VanDeMortel FR 27  Daemen                   28:54.9  5:49 
      73   65 Teddy Hamlin        FR 28  NYIT                     28:55.7  5:50 
      74      Allen Beaujon       FR 29  Roberts Wesleyan         28:57.8  5:50 
      75   66 Michael Ledyard     SO 17  Hobart                   29:05.6  5:52 
      76      Casey Swartz        SO 18  Fredonia                 29:06.5  5:52 
      77   67 Nicholas Mavros     SO 19  NYIT                     29:07.5  5:52 
      78   68 Joshua Gibbons      SR 19  Gannon                   29:08.8  5:52 
      79   69 Jacob Miller        FR 30  Mercyhurst Northeast     29:18.0  5:54 
      80   70 Thomas Dreyer       SO 20  Molloy                   29:21.0  5:55 
      81   71 Evan Cook           SO 21  Gannon                   29:29.1  5:56 
      82      Patrick Walker      FR 31  Fredonia                 29:29.6  5:56 
      83   72 Christopher Lipari  SO 22  NYIT                     29:34.3  5:57 
      84   73 Jacob Murray        FR 32  Nazareth                 29:40.1  5:59 
      85      Leonardo Puerto     FR 33  Roberts Wesleyan         29:46.5  6:00 
      86   74 Matt Battaglia      FR 34  Nazareth                 29:49.5  6:00 
      87   75 Scott Besser        FR 35  Le Moyne                 29:52.2  6:01 
      88   76 Daniel Patton       FR 36  Molloy                   29:54.5  6:01 
      89   77 Ethan Foster        SO 23  Alfred                   29:55.5  6:02 
      90      Alex Crise          SO 24  Fredonia                 29:56.6  6:02 
      91   78 Luke Tesorieor      FR 37  Alfred                   30:00.1  6:03 
      92   79 Patrick Hatheway    SO 25  Hobart                   30:01.1  6:03 
      93      Michael Capestrani  FR 38  Daemen                   30:09.1  6:04 
      94   80 Tommy Lannon        FR 39  Nazareth                 30:10.4  6:05 
      95      Michael DioGuardi   SR 20  Molloy                   30:13.2  6:05 
      96   81 Jake Lafaver        SR 21  Nazareth                 30:19.2  6:06 
      97   82 Nick Schmidt        SR 22  Hobart                   30:22.3  6:07 
      98      Mike Rogacki        FR 40  Fredonia                 30:22.9  6:07 
      99   83 Ryan Moore          FR 41  Hobart                   30:25.1  6:08 
     100      Trey Abdella        FR 42  Fredonia                 30:25.9  6:08 
     101   84 Jordan Johnson      FR 43  D'Youville               30:39.3  6:10 
     102      Zach Lafaver        SR 23  Nazareth                 30:45.7  6:12 
     103   85 Christopher Rumpl   FR 44  D'Youville               30:53.6  6:13 
     104   86 Josh Keeler         SO 26  Le Moyne                 31:13.5  6:17 
     105   87 Daniel Klementowski FR 45  Hobart                   31:14.9  6:18 
     106   88 Robert Petrilli     JR 11  Medaille                 31:15.7  6:18 
     107   89 Dominic Pucella     SR 24  Mercyhurst               31:22.7  6:19 
     108      Kevin Nickerson     FR 46  Fredonia                 31:30.5  6:21 
     109   90 Cole Shirey         FR 47  Mercyhurst Northeast     31:43.6  6:23 
     110   91 Jacob Woodward      FR 48  Le Moyne                 31:43.8  6:23 
     111   92 Mark Macadlo        JR 12  Medaille                 31:57.2  6:26 
     112      Travis Enser        JR 13  Daemen                   31:57.8  6:26 
     113   93 Jhonathan Cifuentes FR 49  Le Moyne                 32:04.1  6:28 
     114      Hunter Lienhart     FR 50  Fredonia                 32:09.7  6:29 
     115      Andrew Kane         SO 27  Hobart                   32:26.1  6:32 
     116      Colin Green         FR 51  Fredonia                 32:43.7  6:36 
     117      Max Feldman         JR 14  Hobart                   32:54.9  6:38 
     118      Tyler Capozzoli     SO 28  Molloy                   32:57.9  6:38 
     119   94 Anthony Oliveri     SO 29  D'Youville               33:06.1  6:40 
     120   95 Joshua Walczuk      SO 30  Hilbert                  33:06.7  6:40 
     121      David Batista       FR 52  Gannon                   33:08.3  6:40 
     122   96 Nolan Rummel        SR 25  Alfred                   33:11.6  6:41 
     123      Greg Mathieu        SR 26  Hobart                   33:14.9  6:42 
     124      Steven Oleksiw      SO 31  Molloy                   33:17.1  6:42 
     125   97 Aaron Wishik        FR 53  Le Moyne                 33:18.3  6:42 
     126      Jeff Elwell         JR 15  Pitt.-Bradford           33:30.9  6:45 
     127   98 Matthew Detar       FR 54  Mercyhurst Northeast     34:13.2  6:54 
     128   99 Matthew Williams    JR 16  Hilbert                  34:13.8  6:54 
     129      Raymond Mantoura    SO 32  Molloy                   34:30.4  6:57 
     130  100 Nicholas Miller     SO 33  Mercyhurst Northeast     34:55.9  7:02 
     131      Henry Smith         JR 17  Hobart                   35:50.5  7:13 
     132      Josh Moss           SR 27  Hobart                   36:12.1  7:17 
     133  101 Kyle Farcher        SO 34  D'Youville               37:12.1  7:30 
     134  102 John Sadowski       JR 18  Hilbert                  37:23.2  7:32 
     135  103 Brandon Cox         SO 35  Medaille                 37:26.3  7:32 
     136  104 Greg Pomarico       JR 19  Alfred                   37:26.9  7:32 
     137  105 Emerson Miller      FR 55  Hilbert                  37:31.3  7:33 
     138      Tolbert Jefferies   FR 56  Daemen                   37:40.7  7:35 
     139      Zach Patterson      SR 28  Pitt.-Bradford           38:02.6  7:40 
     140  106 Walter Barnes       FR 57  Hilbert                  38:39.4  7:47 
     141  107 Kyle Gauthier       JR 20  Medaille                 38:43.9  7:48 
     142  108 Massimo Cimato      FR 58  Hilbert                  42:06.2  8:29 
     143  109 Marvin Atkinson     JR 21  Medaille                 43:17.9  8:43 
     144  110 Jeffrey Krug        SO 36  Mercyhurst Northeast     44:55.6  9:03 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                TEAM SCORES
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  1.    33  Roberts Wesleyan          (26:15.8  131:18.9 1:00.1)
========================================
  1      1  Enock Bor                 SO    25:39.4
  2      5  Kevin Brown               JR    26:13.1
  3      6  Justin Bender             SO    26:14.5
  4     10  Keith Pease               FR    26:32.4
  5     11  Thomas Rodger             SO    26:39.5
  6   ( 21) Matthew Watson            FR    27:11.0
  7   ( 37) Ryan Brizzolara           SO    27:56.2

  2.    51  LIU Post                  (26:30.3  132:31.4 1:12.5)
========================================
  1      2  Michael Scott             FR    25:53.8
  2      3  Matthew O'Keefe           SR    26:03.1
  3      9  Joseph Lasher             JR    26:28.3
  4     18  Steven Arnone             SO    26:59.9
  5     19  Thomas Speicher           SR    27:06.3
  6   ( 26) Tyler McGarvey            FR    27:26.2

  3.    92  Mercyhurst                (26:56.4  134:42.0 2:04.2)
========================================
  1      4  Jacob Griffin             SR    26:06.7
  2      7  Paul Schwan               JR    26:22.0
  3     12  Jacob Eneix               FR    26:46.0
  4     23  Anthony Amroski           FR    27:16.4
  5     46  Michael Williamson        SR    28:10.9
  6   ( 50) Christopher Liatti        FR    28:24.7
  7   ( 89) Dominic Pucella           SR    31:22.7

  4.   130  Molloy                    (27:21.2  136:46.0 1:57.0)
========================================
  1      8  Michael Darnell           SO    26:25.4
  2     13  Conor Gallagher           SO    26:47.6
  3     14  Luke Merz                 SR    26:49.5
  4     47  Eric Haslbauer            SO    28:21.1
  5     48  Shane Martensen           FR    28:22.4
  6   ( 70) Thomas Dreyer             SO    29:21.0
  7   ( 76) Daniel Patton             FR    29:54.5

  5.   149  Rochester                 (27:35.2  137:55.9 0:32.9)
========================================
  1     24  Justin Roncaioli          SR    27:21.2
  2     28  Jonathan Cyganik          SR    27:27.5
  3     30  Jamie Hospers             SR    27:33.6
  4     32  Kyle Smith                FR    27:39.5
  5     35  Andrew Keene              SR    27:54.1
  6   ( 38) Aaron Sadholz             SO    27:58.0
  7   ( 42) Matt Prohaska             FR    28:04.8

  6.   169  Daemen                    (27:42.5  138:32.2 1:41.4)
========================================
  1     15  Matthew Cregan            FR    26:52.6
  2     27  Jeremy Rushok             SO    27:26.7
  3     29  Zachery Eustance          JR    27:30.8
  4     44  Zaccary Ekdahl            JR    28:08.1
  5     54  Nigel Cordulla            FR    28:34.0
  6   ( 60) Ethan Dinan               SR    28:50.1
  7   ( 64) Matthew VanDeMortel       FR    28:54.9

  7.   184  Fredonia                  (27:51.5  139:17.5 1:10.9)
========================================
  1     22  Jed Kovalovsky            JR    27:12.5
  2     25  Cody Martini              FR    27:23.8
  3     43  Cal Hayward               SR    28:07.7
  4     45  Robert Cooper             FR    28:10.1
  5     49  Patrick Shenal            FR    28:23.4
  6   ( 52) Jonmichael Knapp          SO    28:30.6
  7   ( 61) Vincent Melia             SO    28:50.5

  8.   208  Gannon                    (28:01.3  140:06.3 1:57.0)
========================================
  1     17  Adam Walker               SR    26:55.8
  2     33  Brian Svoboda             JR    27:42.4
  3     39  Eric Boring               JR    27:59.4
  4     56  Alec Raynor               SR    28:35.9
  5     63  Drew Tordella             SR    28:52.8
  6   ( 68) Joshua Gibbons            SR    29:08.8
  7   ( 71) Evan Cook                 SO    29:29.1

  9.   263  Nazareth                  (28:39.0  143:15.0 2:56.5)
========================================
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  1     16  Matt Fedrizzi             SR    26:53.0
  2     41  Ethan Osborne             FR    28:04.1
  3     59  Patrick Neureuter         SO    28:48.3
  4     73  Jacob Murray              FR    29:40.1
  5     74  Matt Battaglia            FR    29:49.5
  6   ( 80) Tommy Lannon              FR    30:10.4
  7   ( 81) Jake Lafaver              SR    30:19.2

 10.   281  NYIT                      (28:42.8  143:33.6 2:24.3)
========================================
  1     20  Tom Ruppel                FR    27:10.0
  2     57  Tyler Mack                FR    28:46.1
  3     65  Teddy Hamlin              FR    28:55.7
  4     67  Nicholas Mavros           SO    29:07.5
  5     72  Christopher Lipari        SO    29:34.3

 11.   337  Le Moyne                  (29:49.6  149:07.6 3:53.0)
========================================
  1     34  Mike Marrero              SR    27:50.8
  2     51  Adam Zinger               SO    28:27.3
  3     75  Scott Besser              FR    29:52.2
  4     86  Josh Keeler               SO    31:13.5
  5     91  Jacob Woodward            FR    31:43.8
  6   ( 93) Jhonathan Cifuentes       FR    32:04.1
  7   ( 97) Aaron Wishik              FR    33:18.3

 12.   342  Hobart                    (29:22.6  146:52.8 1:49.5)
========================================
  1     53  Weston Traub              SR    28:32.8
  2     62  Jesse Schaffer            FR    28:51.0
  3     66  Michael Ledyard           SO    29:05.6
  4     79  Patrick Hatheway          SO    30:01.1
  5     82  Nick Schmidt              SR    30:22.3
  6   ( 83) Ryan Moore                FR    30:25.1
  7   ( 87) Daniel Klementowski       FR    31:14.9

 13.   386  Alfred                    (31:37.8  158:08.6 9:52.4)
========================================
  1     31  Kevin Dixon               FR    27:34.5
  2     77  Ethan Foster              SO    29:55.5
  3     78  Luke Tesorieor            FR    30:00.1
  4     96  Nolan Rummel              SR    33:11.6
  5    104  Greg Pomarico             JR    37:26.9

 14.   393  Mercyhurst Northeast      (31:37.2  158:05.7 7:00.9)
========================================
  1     36  Shawn Wiler               FR    27:55.0
  2     69  Jacob Miller              FR    29:18.0
  3     90  Cole Shirey               FR    31:43.6
  4     98  Matthew Detar             FR    34:13.2
  5    100  Nicholas Miller           SO    34:55.9
  6   (110) Jeffrey Krug              SO    44:55.6

 15.   396  Medaille                  (31:36.2  158:01.0 8:51.4)
========================================
  1     55  Brandon Rebert            JR    28:34.9
  2     58  Sean Turner               FR    28:46.9
  3     88  Robert Petrilli           JR    31:15.7
  4     92  Mark Macadlo              JR    31:57.2
  5    103  Brandon Cox               SO    37:26.3
  6   (107) Kyle Gauthier             JR    38:43.9
  7   (109) Marvin Atkinson           JR    43:17.9

 16.   404  D'Youville                (31:58.8  159:53.8 9:09.4)
========================================
  1     40  Matthew Silver            FR    28:02.7
  2     84  Jordan Johnson            FR    30:39.3
  3     85  Christopher Rumpl         FR    30:53.6
  4     94  Anthony Oliveri           SO    33:06.1
  5    101  Kyle Farcher              SO    37:12.1

 17.   507  Hilbert                   (36:10.9  180:54.4 5:32.7)
========================================
  1     95  Joshua Walczuk            SO    33:06.7
  2     99  Matthew Williams          JR    34:13.8
  3    102  John Sadowski             JR    37:23.2
  4    105  Emerson Miller            FR    37:31.3
  5    106  Walter Barnes             FR    38:39.4
  6   (108) Massimo Cimato            FR    42:06.2
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